
(C^QucS? OAKLAND MOTOR CO.MADE I IN MICHIGAN
DIRECT FACTORY BRANCH, 542-4- VAN NESS AVE.

4 AND 6 CYLINDER CARS =$1250 TO $3150
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M istion—Continued

Seventeenth 2100 2101

Clarion Alley

Sycamore —
Eighteenth 2200 2201
Nineteenth 2300 .2301

Twentieth 2400 2401

Twentv-first 2500 2501
Twenty-second 2600 2601
Twenty-third 2700 2701
Twenty-fourth 2800 2801
Twentv-fifth 2900 2901
Twenty-sixtb 3000 3001
Army 3100 3101

Precita Avenue 3151
Powell "

Valencia. 8200
Fair Avenue 3201
Everett Place
Twenty-ninth 3300
Virginia Avenue 3351
Godeus.
Thirtieth, 3400
Eugenia Avenue 3401
Lizzie.

Kingston
Cortland Avenue 3501
Brook 3500
Randall... 3550
Santa Marina
Appleton Avenue 3601

Charles

Glendale 3700 3701
Leeee
West Park
Richland Avenue'.

'.'.'.'..'. 3800 3801
Crescent "

St Mary's " 3900
Bosworth 4000
Springdale 4100
Grant and Canal 4101

Trumbull
Ney 4201
Maynard
Silver Avenue 4301

Tingley 4300
Theresa
Cotter 4400
Francis
China Avenue —

—

4501
Croke 4500
Harrington
Brazil Avenue 4601
Norton 4600
Bauer and Ocean Av. . .

.

Persia Avenue 4701
Russia " 4801
Onondaga" ....4800
France " 4901
Italy " 5001
Mohawk " 5050
Amazon " 5101
Geneva " 5100
Niagara " 5200
Pope 5201
Mount Vernon Av 6300
Allison 5301
Concord 5401
Ottawa Avenue 5400
Florence Alley

Foote Avenue 6500
Naglee " 5600
Lowell 5601
Morse
Whipple Avenue 5650
Whittier 5701
Farragut Avenue 5700
Laura
Oliver 5801
Lawrence Avenue 5800
Acton 5901
Sickles Avenue 5900
Huron "

Liebig 6000 ;

Mission Alley, from N s Mission bet

Seventh and Eighth to Jessie

Mission Court, from W s Mission bet

Fifteenth and Sixteenth

STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE

Mission Park, bet Eighteenth and
Twentieth, Church and Dolores

Mission Road, now Mission Street

Mississippi, from Sixteenth bet Penn-
sylvania and Texas, S to Tulare

Missouri, from Sixteenth bet Texas and
Connecticut, S to Tulare

Mizpah Avenue (Glen Park) bet Swiss
and Elk Avs, N to Sussex

Mohawk Avenue (West End Tract), N
W s Mission nr County Line

Moncada Way (Ingleside) from Urbano
Drive N to Junipero Serra Blvd
nr Ocean Ave

Mono, from Short, N to Corbett Av nr
Ashbury

Monongahela (South S. F.), See J
South

Monroe, from N s Bush bet Stockton
and Powell, N to Pine

Montague Place, from W s Montgomery
bet Green and Union

Montana (Railroad Homestead), W of

San Jose Av nr County Line
Montcalm (Bernal Heights), from

Tomasa nr Holladay Av, W to

Montenegro (South S. F.). See Third
Av South

Montezuma (Bernal Heights), from
Coso Av, E to Shotwell

Montgomery, from N s Market bet San-
some and Kearny, N to the bav

Cross Sts. E. W.
Market and Post 2 1

Sutter 100 101
Bush 200 201
Pine 300 301
Summer
California 400 401
Sacramento 500 501
Commercial
Clay 600 601
Merchant
Washington 700 701
Columbus Avenue
Jackson 800 801
Gold
Pacific 900 901
Verdi Place
Broadway 1000 1001
Vallejo 1100 1101
Green 1200 1201
Montague Place
Union 1300 1301
School Alley

Alta

Filbert 1400 1401
Greenwieh 1500 1501
Lombard 1600 1601
Chestnut 1700 1701
Francisco 1800 1801
The Embarcadero (e) (e)

Montgomery Avenue (now Columbus
Av)

Montgomery Court (now Verdi Place)

Monticello, from Holloway Ave N bet
Bixby and Beverly

Moore Place, from N s Union bet Hyde
and Larkin

Moraga, from Locksley Av S of Law-
ton, W to the Ocean

Morgan Alley, from Grand View Av nr
Twenty-second, NW to Corbett Av

Morrell Place, from N s Pacific bet
Hyde and Larkin, N to Broadway

Morris (late Park Avenue), from W
s Harrison bet Fifth and Sixth, S
E to points S of Bryant

Morse, from point S Newton, W to Mis-
sion opp Whipple Av

Morse Place (now Cyrus Place)

Morton, (now Union Square Av) from
W s Kearny bet Geary ana Post,

W to Stockton
Moscow (Excelsior Homestead), from

Madison, S W to Amazon
Moss, from S s Howard bet Sixth and

Seventh, S E to Folsom

Moss Alley (now Mono)
Moss Avenue (.Park Lane Tract), bet

Eighteenth and Nineteenth, from
Caselli Av to Corbett Road

Moulton, from W 8 Buchanan bet
Greenwich and Lombard, W to
Steiner

Moulton Avenue (Sunnyside, now
Hearst Av), from Circular Av, W
to Hamburg

Moulton Place (now Montague Place)
Moultrie (Bernal Heights), from North

Av nr Coso Av to point S of Cres-
cent Av

Mount Vernon Avenue, from Mission
bet Niagara and Ottawa Avs, N W
to Get*

Mountain Lake Park, N of Lake to
Presidio Reservation bet Seventh
and Fourteenth Avs

Mountain Spring Avenue (Clarendon
Heights), from Burnett Av W of
Clarendon Av to point W of Stan-
yan

Mulford Alley, from E s Taylor bet
Bush and Pine

Mullen Avenue, E from Alabama bet
Precita Av and Montcalm

Munich (Excelsior Homestead), from
La Grande Av, S W to France Av

Murray, E of Mission from Holly Park
Circle, S to Crescent Av

Myra, from Oswego and Thirty-third,

S W to Genesee

Myrtle Avenue (now Street), from W
s Larkin bet O'Farrell and Geary,
W to Laguna

Cross Sts. N. S.

Larkin 2 1

Polk 100 101
Van Ness Avenue 200 201
Franklin 300 301
Gough (c) (c)

Octavia 500 501
Laguna (e) (e)

N (now Noriega)
N South (now Newhall)
Naglee Avenue (West End Tract), from

Mission, N W to San Jose Av nr
County Line

Napa (now Twentieth), from the bay
bet Nineteenth and Twenty-first,

W to Harrison

Napier Alley, from N s Filbert bet San-
some and Montgomery

Naples (Excelsior Homestead), from
Silver Av, S W to Amazon

Napoleon, E of San Bruno Av nr Islais

Creek

Nashua, E of San Bruno Av nr Islais

Creek

Natick (Fairmount Tract), from Chen-
ery nr Castro, S to Arlington

Natoma, from W s Fremont bet Mission

and Howard, S W to Fifteenth

Cross Sts. N. S.

Fremont 2 1

First

Second 100 101

New Montgomery
Third 200 201
Fourth (c) (c)

Howard Court 300 301

Fifth 400 401
Marv
Sixth 500 501
Russ
Seventh 600 601

Eighth 700 701
Ninth (c) (c)

Tenth 900 901
Eleventh 1000 1001

Lafayette
Twelfth (c) (c)

Thirteenth (c) (c)

Fourteenth 1300 1301
Fifteenth (e) (e)

SAWS Machine Knives

Corundum Wheels

Mill Supplies

E. C. ATKINS & CO.
167 MZ8SXOH BTBEET

PHONE KEARNY 3484


